
 

OLI D’OLIVA VERGE EXTRA / ACEITE DE OLIVA VIRGEN EXTRA / EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL                                      

OR DEL CAMP, 250 ml 

DOP SIURANA 

Vidre / Cristal / 
Glass 

144 

8433983101716 

- 
38433983101717 

220 mm 

46 mm 

0,229 kg 

0,500 kg 

230 mm 

190 mm 

145mm 

6,200 kg 

No 

1,520 m 

1,20 m 

0,80 m 

No 

-m 

1,20 m 

1,00 m 

915,80 kg - kg 

  

250 ml 

24 - 

  

12 

6 - - 


